y thinkheart

with GISE

CORONAROGRAFIE
TOP TEN 2018 ITALIA

4.000 3.747
3.500 3.378
3.110
3.000 2.897 2.773 2.742
2.632 2.540
2.500 - 2.375 2.322
2.000
1.500
1.000
500
U : .
MILANO NOVARA AVELLINO MILANO ROMA ROMA MILANO NAPOLI PADOVA PESARO-URBINO
CENTRO A.0.U. CASA DI CURA |IRCCS - OSPEDALE| POLICLINICO A. EUROPEAN - POLICLINICO S. CLINICA A.O. POLICLINICO| A.O. OSPEDALI
CARDIOLOGICO MAGGIORE DELLA| MONTEVERGINE | UNIVERSITARIO | GEMELLI - UNIV. AURELIA DONATO MEDITERRANEA | UNIVERSITARIO |RIUNITI MARCHE
FONDAZIONE CARITA' - SAN RAFFAELE CATTOLICA DEL HOSPITAL DI PADOVA - NORD
MONZINO EMODINAMICA SACRO CUORE CENTRO
OSPEDALIERA GALLUCCI
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ROMA

Auditorium Antonianum

PROCEDURE CON FFR
ToP TEN 2018 ITALIA

255
185
164 150
148

ROMA LA SPEZIA FERRARA PORDENONE TRENTO PESARO-URBINO BARI ROMA ROMA
POLICLINICO A. GEMELLI  OSPEDALE CIVILES. |AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA- OSPEDALE REGIONALE | A.O.S. MARIA DEGLI OSPEDALE SANTA | A.O. OSPEDALI RIUNITI OSPEDALE DI VENERE OSPEDALE SAN CAMILLO  AZ. COMPLESSO
- UNIV. CATTOLICA DEL ANDREA - ASL 5 UNIVERSITARIA DI F.MIULLI ANGELI CHIARA MARCHE NORD FORLANINI OSPEDALIERA S. FILIPPO

SACRO CUORE SPEZZINO FERRARA NERI
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2.000

1.500

1.000
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with GISE

ROMA

Auditorium Antonianum

PCI

ToP TEN 2018 ITALIA

2.382
1.704

1.557

I 1.262 1.262 1.257 1.250 1.245 1.238 1.233
MILANO NOVARA ROMA FERRARA SIRACUSA NAPOLI PERUGIA CATANIA PESARO-URBINO MODENA
CENTRO A.0.U. EUROPEAN - AZIENDA A.0. UMBERTO| CLINICA A.0.U.SANTA P.O.POLICLINICO| A.O. OSPEDALI A.0.

CARDIOLOGICO MAGGIORE DELLA AURELIA OSPEDALIERA- MEDITERRANEA  MARIA DELLA "GASPARE RIUNITI MARCHE | UNIVERSITARIA
FONDAZIONE CARITA' - HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIA DI MISERICORDIA  RODOLICO" (e0 NORD OCSAE MODENA -
MONZINO EMODINAMICA FERRARA FERRAROTTO) OSPEDALE
OSPEDALIERA BAGGIOVARA




